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Last Name First Name Affiliation email 
Alemzadeh Homa University of Virginia ha4d@virginia.edu
Alipour-Fanid Amir General Motors amir.alipour-fanid@gm.com
Antunes Nuno University of Coimbra nmsa@dei.uc.pt
Avizienis Algirdas UCLA & University Vytautas Magnus aviz@cs.ucla.edu
Brito Andrey Universidade Federal de Campina Grande andrey@computacao.ufcg.edu.br
Carroll Thomas Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Thomas.Carroll@pnnl.gov
Ceccarelli Andrea University of Florence andrea.ceccarelli@unifi.it
Chaterji Somali Purdue University schaterji@purdue.edu
Chen Alfred University of California, Irvine alfchen@uci.edu
Esteves Paulo King Abdullah University Of Science And Technology Paulo.Verissimo@kaust.edu.sa
Fang Bo Pacific Northwest National Laboratory bo.fang@pnnl.gov
Gross Thomas Newcastle University thomas.gross@newcastle.ac.uk
Gruber Miriam CARIAD SE miriam.gruber@cariad.technology
Hiltunen Matti AT&T hiltunen@att.com
Hudak John Software Engineering Institute jhudak@sei.cmu.edu
Jha Saurabh IBM Research Saurabh.Jha@ibm.com
Kaster Robert Bosch robert.kaster@us.bosch.com
Kopetz Hermann Vienna University of Technology h.kopetz@gmail.com
Lala Jaynarayan Raytheon Technologies jay.lala@rtx.com
LaMeres Brock Montana State University lameres@montana.edu
Landwehr Carl George Washington University carl.landwehr@gmail.com
Lange Jan CARIAD SE jan.lange.cso@volkswagen.de
Madeira Henrique University of Coimbra henrique@dei.uc.pt
Maxion Roy Carnegie Mellon University maxion@cs.cmu.edu
Medeiros Iberia University of Lisbon ivmedeiros@fc.ul.pt
Meyer John University of Michigan jfm@umich.edu
Moorsel Aad van Newcastle University aad.vanmoorsel@newcastle.ac.uk
Multari Nicholas Pacific Northwest National Laboratory nick.multari@pnnl.gov
Neves Nuno University of Lisbon nuno@di.fc.ul.pt
Pattabiraman Karthik University of British Columbia karthik.pattabiraman@gmail.com
Pfosi Kristie Aptiv kristie.pfosi@aptiv.com
Gilbert Benjamin DHS Benjamin.Gilbert@cisa.dhs.gov
Popov Peter City, University of London p.t.popov@city.ac.uk
Sanders William Carnegie Mellon University sanders@andrew.cmu.edu
Schmedding Anna William & Mary akschmedding@email.wm.edu
Schmittner Christoph AIT Austrian Institute of Technology GmbH dienstreiseorganisation@ait.ac.at
Smith Basil tbsmith3rd@gmail.com
Spainhower Lisa IBM lisa.spainhower@gmail.com
Steiner Wilfried TTTech Computertechnik AG wilfried.steiner@tttech.com
Suri Neeraj Lancaster Univ neeraj.suri@lancaster.ac.uk
Tucker Brett Software Engineering Institute batucker@cert.org
Vieira Marco University of Coimbra mvieira@dei.uc.pt
Walter Chris WW Technology Group cwalter@wwtechnology.com
Weinstock Chuck Software Engineering Institute weinstoc@cert.org
Widen William University of Miami wwiden@law.miami.edu
Yang Lishan William & Mary lyang11@email.wm.edu
Zhou Xugui University of Virginia xz6cz@virginia.edu


